Kuulitouge
Mehed 1.
MV 1.
PA 1.
2.
PB 1.
PC 1.
NV 1.
TA 1.
2.
3.
Kettaheide
Mehed 1.
MV 1.
PA 1.
PB 1.
2.
3.
PC 1.
TA 1.
B v.a

Vasaraheide

M 1.
TA v.a
TB v.a

Voérumaa heitjate seeriavoistlus

Veiko Karbla
Valdur Vill

Martin Paakspuu
Allan Katsmazov

Raimond Vink
Rolf Robert Peebo
Ulle Rauk

Hanna Mai Vaikla

Tuule Mulrsepp
Johanna Kurvits

Veiko Karbla
Valdur Vill

Martin Paakspuu
Raimond Vink
Joel Kuldméae

Erki Ernits

Rolf Robert Peebo

Tuule Muursepp

Marcella Liiv

Martin Zernand
Mirell Luik

Meriliis Mégi

26.01.1982

27.01.1996
21.03.1997

13.02.1998

14.02.2000

Lounaldvi

Louna Poitsei

Voru Kreutzwalgi G
Voru Kesklinna G

Véru Kreutzwalgi G

Véru Kreutzwalgi G

1997 Lbunaldvi

24.02.1998

Lounaldvi

1997 Rduge PK

26.01.1982

27.01.1996
13.02.1998
23.03.1999
25.07.1999

14.02.2000

24.02.1998

1988

Léunaldvi

Léuna Poitsei

Véru Kreutzwalgi G
Véru Kreutzwalgi G
Vastseliina

Véru Kreutzwalgi G
Véru Kreutzwalgi G

Lounaldvi

Viraaz

Lounaldvi

Viraaz

Viraaz

21.08.2013

Vorus

13.97

10.04

12.37
11.71

12.32

11.20

7.82

11.21

10.29
9.91

38.91

28.29

41.81

44.55

37.03

32.32

37.40

41.59

28.50

48.61

41.08

31.62



Odavise
M

MN

MJ

PA

PB

TA

B

v.a

ok~ wbdh=

—_

v.a

Marko Janes
Ahti Peder
Vaiko Reedi

Kristjan Kikkas

Ingmar Juur

Martin Paakspuu
Risto Kikkas
Allan Katsmazov
Reiko Matvere
Arlet Raha

Joel Kuldméae
Johann Kiildméae
Erki Ernits

Hanna Mai Vaikla

Marcella Liiv

Peakohtunik:Heini Allikvee
Peasekretar: Helju Rakaselg

08.05.1992

11.10.1995

27.01.1996
6.05.1997
21.03.1997
1996
1996

23.03.1999
7.01.1998
25.07.1999
1997

1998

Tartu Kalev
Sakala
Pélva

Lounaldvi

Lounaldvi

Voru Kreutzwalgi G
Vastseliina

Voru Kesklinna G
Véru Kesklinna G
Voru Kesklinna G

Vastseliina G

Vastseliina G

Léunaldvi

Viraaz

70.80
68.56
41.55

56.21

49.68

51.25
48.88
48.08
41.37
34.70

50.14
37.05
33.16
36.73

38.69



